bebepool.com - Little Boy Kooiman's

Baby Pool - https://bebepool.com/kooiman

Entered

2011-08-06
22:29:39

2011-08-06
22:47:34

2011-08-07
08:17:28

2011-08-07
19:27:35

2011-08-08
15:18:28

2011-08-12
00:26:41

2011-08-13
22:42:36

2011-09-03
18:33:07

Person

Evan Kooiman

Amanda

Dawn

Krissy

Ashley Kooiman

Stephanie

Sarah K (Mommy)

ACTUAL RESULTS

Birth Date

2011-08-31

2011-09-01

2011-08-29

2011-09-03

2011-08-27

2011-09-10

2011-08-30

2011-08-31

Birth

Time

18:26

01:00

09:21

03:12

07:13

19:33

20:30

14:59

Length

21.500

20.500

21.500

20.500

20.800

21.500

21.000

21.500

Weight

7.800
7 Ibs 130z

8.125
8 |bs 20z

8.188
8 |bs 30z

8.563
8 Ibs 90z

8.063
8 Ibs loz

7.938
7 Ibs 150z

7.563
7 Ibs 90z

7.938
7 Ibs 150z

Hair

Blond

Brown

Brown

Brown

Blond

Brown

Brown

Brown

Eyes

Blue

Hazel

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Gray

Blue

First Name

Abstain

Abraham

Elliot

Sebastian

Daniel

Eli

Baby

Thomas

Middle Name

Abstain

Louis

Samuel

Little Dude

Jack

Joseph

Brother

Evan


https://bebepool.com
https://bebepool.com/kooiman
https://bebepool.com/kooiman

Statistics

Guesses: 7
Average Length: 21.04 in
Average Weight: 8.03 lbs

0 Bald (0%)

0 Black (0%)
Hair: 2 Blond (29%)

5 Brown (71%)
0 Red (0%)

5 Blue (71%)
0 Brown (0%)
Eyes: 1 Gray (14%)
0 Green (0%)
1 Hazel (14%)

Evan Kooiman (malachi_ko@???.com):

Amanda (): Congratulations Evan, Sarah, Isaiah, & Micah! Good luck with everything Sarah--you will do GREAT!
Dawn ():

Krissy (): I Can't wait to see your new cutie!

Ashley Kooiman (akooiman84@?7??.com): | am VERY excited to meet my next nephew! | love him already! :)
Stephanie (fabarette@7???.com):

Sarah K (Mommy) (slkooiman@???.com): Did you really think | would be silly enough to reveal his name? :)



ACTUAL RESULTS ():
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